TMS - Thermal Mass™ Cycling Air Dryer
Nothing contained in this brochure is intended to extend any warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the products
described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions of sale shall be in accordance with the Ingersoll-Rand standard terms
and conditions of sale for such products which are available upon request.
Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll-Rand. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation.
REFERENCE CONDITIONS
Inlet Compressed Air Pressure: 7 bar g
Inlet Compressed Air Temperature: 35°C

Connections
Inlet/Outlet
BSP
Dimensions (mm)
L W            H
TMS4 0.36 0.38 0.42 0.45 0.45 0.48 0.23 0.21 0.04 457 345 495 38 1/2” M
TMS7 0.56 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.70 0.75 0.30 0.23 0.07 457 345 495 40 1/2” M
TMS12 0.92 0.98 1.06 1.13 1.15 1.23 0.31 0.38 0.12 512 370 570 52 1/2” M
TMS14 1.08 1.16 1.25 1.34 1.35 1.44 0.58 0.55 0.15 512 370 570 58 1/2” M
TMS20 1.66 1.78 1.85 2.00 2.00 2.18 0.31 0.32 0.16 605 575 740 98 1” F
TMS25 2.00 2.14 2.36 2.53 2.55 2.73 0.58 0.38 0.17 605 575 740 103 1” F
TMS31 2.50 2.67 2.93 3.14 3.17 3.39 0.65 0.55 0.22 605 575 740 107 1” F
TMS38 3.00 3.21 3.47 3.71 3.75 4.01 0.68 0.60 0.19 605 575 740 123 1” F
TMS55 4.30 4.60 5.00 5.35 5.41 5.79 1.02 0.87 0.18 895 675 1060 180 1 1/2” F
TMS80 6.50 6.95 7.59 8.12 8.21 8.78 1.12 1.11 0.19 895 675 1060 205 1 1/2” F
TMS105 8.50 9.10 9.82 10.51 10.62 11.36 1.44 1.20 0.19 895 675 1060 240 1 1/2” F
TMS150 12.00 12.84 13.88 14.85 15.00 16.05 1.67 1.59 0.21 1365 815 1617 427 2” F
TMS210 16.80 17.98 19.43 20.79 21.00 22.47 2.50 2.50 0.21 1365 815 1617 510 2” F
TMS250 20.00 21.40 23.13 24.75 25.00 26.75 3.00 2.86 0.23 1365 815 1617 558 2” F
TMS300 24.00 25.68 27.75 29.69 30.00 32.10 3.00 3.71 0.27 1520 815 1805 648 80mmDin 2633
TMS350 28.00 29.96 32.38 34.65 35.00 37.45 4.00 3.71 0.25 1520 815 1805 705 80mmDin 2633
TMS480 38.40 41.00 44.40 47.51 48.00 51.36 5.30 4.76 0.25 1980 1075 2050 1107 100mmDin 2633
TMS550 44.00 47.00 50.88 54.44 55.00 58.85 6.20 6.19 0.23 1980 1075 2050 1179 100mmDin 2633
TMS640 51.20 54.78 59.20 63.34 64.00 68.48 7.20 6.19 0.26 1980 1075 2050 1305 100mmDin 2633
TMS780 62.40 66.77 72.15 77.20 78.00 83.46 8.10 8.76 0.23 1980 1075 2050 1451 125mmDin 2633
TMS1100 88.00 94.16 101.00 108.10 110.00 117.70 2 x 5.8 2 x 6.91 0.20 1950 1496 2095 1510 150mmDin 2633
Performance in accordance with ISO 7183
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
TEMP (°C) FACTOR
20 1.06